

## City of Madison

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	3065	57	Version:	1	Name:	Demo follow-up - 1801 Beld St	
Туре:	Demolition Permit				Status:	Approved	
File created:	6/20	/2013			In control:	PLAN COMMISSION	
On agenda:					Final action:	8/5/2013	
Enactment date	:				Enactment #:		
Title:	Approval of final plans for a two-family residence at 1801 Beld Street, 14th Ald. Dist. following a 2005 demolition permit approval.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Maps&Plans.pdf, 2. Staff Comments.pdf, 3. NA Comments.pdf, 4. Zoning Comments.pdf, 5. Approval Letter.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
8/5/2013	1	PLAN CC	MMISSIO	N	Ар	prove	Pass
Title	ol olon	s for a two	, family re	sida	nce at 1801 Be	ld Street 14th Ald Dist followi	2005

Approval of final plans for a two-family residence at 1801 Beld Street, 14th Ald. Dist. following a 2005 demolition permit approval.